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ANNOUNCEMENT

We are pleased to announce the candidates who proceed to the next stages of the recruitment
process. The candidates are listed in the alphabetical order as follows:

1.

2.

J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Anita Wijayanti
Artine Ayu Utami
Bekti Febriarti

Djihad Bouaoune

Esthi Nawangsasi

Muhammad Subhan Fikri
Ratna Sari

Rizky Ismail
Sri Rejeki

Stella Maris Saraswati M

The candidates above are invited to attend English proficiency and teaching skill tests and

interview.

No Tests Date Time Venue

I English proficiency
test

30 August 2018 07.30-12.00 Room 404, LPPMP Building
4th floor

2 Teaching skill test 13.00-16.30 Microteaching Room I and2,
LPPMP Building 1st floor

aJ Interview 3 1 August 2018 08.00-11.00 Meeting Room 1, LPPMP
Building 2nd floor


